
Our Lady of Grace Senior High School 

Proposed Academic Calendar for the Year 2022 

Term Form Three  Form Two Form One  

 Period  No. of 
Days 

Period No. of Days Period No. of Days 

First Term Monday 10th January 
to Wednesday  13th 
April 

94 Days Monday 10th 
January – 
Wednesday 13th 
April  

94 Days Tuesday 15th 
March to Friday 
13th May 

60 Days 

First Term 
Break/ 
Vacation 

Thursday 14th April to 
Sunday 1st May, 2022 

17 Days Thursday 14th April 
to Sunday 8th May 

24 Days Friday 13th May to 
Sunday 22nd May 

10 Days 

Second Term  Monday 2nd May to 
Thursday 23rd June 

53 Days Monday 9th May to 
Thursday 11th 
August 

95 Days Monday 23rd May 
to Thursday 18th 
August  

89 days 

Second Term 
Vacation/ 
Break 

Friday 24th June to 
Sunday 3rd July 

 10 Days Friday 12th August to 
Sunday 18th of 
September  

38 Days Friday 19th August 
to Sunday 18th 
September 

31 Days 

Third Term Monday 4th July to 
Friday 30th September 

89 Days Monday 19th 
September to 
Wednesday 21st  
December 

94 days  Monday 19th 
September to 
Wednesday 21st  
December 

94 Days  

Third Term 
Vacation/ 
Break 

- - Friday 16th of 
December to 
Sunday 8th January, 
2023 

23 Days Friday 16th of 
December to 
Sunday 8th January, 
2023 

23 Days 

Total Days in 
School 

 236  283  243 

Total Days at 
Home 

 27  85  64 



 

 


